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2016 Council Meeting Dates and Locations

Date: November 10, 2015

Through: Suzann.e McClair.l Atwood RECE|VED ‘
Executive Coordinator | NOV 10 2015 (O 3 3(“

From: Il;?:::glli?v(e:?::;}tlant OKLAH %r}gpé?f\%g ETARY

Thursday, January 21, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125 Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 18, 2016 421NW 13™ Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 24, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 21, 2016 421, NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 19, 2015 421 NW 13™ Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, June 16, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, July 21, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 18, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 15, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, October 20, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 17, 2016 421 NW 13" Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 15, 2016 421 NWw 13 Street, Suite 125, Oklahoma City 10:00 a.m.
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